

TEMPORARY ADVERTISING AGREEMENT

This Temporary Signage Agreement (the "Agreement") is entered into by Acalanes Union High School District ("AUHSD"), ______ High School, and ______.

______ High School has temporary signage area/space available for temporary advertising. Select area/space for which this agreement pertains to:

Football/Stadium Field	Baseball Field/Softball Field
Basketball/Gymnasium	Tennis Court Area
Other	Other
Period for this temporary advertising agreement: Full Season	
Start Date: End Date:	
High School and AUHSD have the authority to allow the use of the temporary signage space as temporary advertising.	
Under Administrative Regulation AR 1325.1 , the Superintendent or Designee of the AUHSD has sole	
control over advertising on district property. AR 1325.1 provides guidelines for advertising permitted on district property:	
1. AUHSD and	
to display advertising in the area/space listed above under	
the following terms. See attached sheet for service and pricing for KNIGHTS, GOLD, MAROON.	
	standard logo format will be placed in the space
provided for temporary signage. Select P	Program: KNIGHTS GOLD MAROON
2 will display temporary advertising/signage as part of a fund	
raising activity to support the High School	
program. Proceeds from this activity will bene	efit the program.
3 will pay	High School
\$ per season and will benefit the	program.
 All parties agree that the temporary advertising signs are to be easily removed. It will be the responsibility of the principal to ensure that the proposed temporary advertising sign meets this standard. 	
5. REPRESENTATIONS – The AUHSD,	High School and
	t they have the authority to enter into this Agreement.
APPROVED:	
HIGH SCHOOL	ACALANES UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
BY:	BY:
Company/Entity	Date:
BY:	